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R
STANDARDLINSER - 12 MP, 1,1\" % ZURE
PHOTONICS

SENSOR, C-MOUNT

ML12M-Serien

AZURE-0625ML12M

¢ Fokallangd: 6mm - 75mm
» Sensorstorlek: 1.1"
« Pixelstorlek: 3.3um
« Uppl6sning: 12 Megapixel

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

ML12M-serien &r designad for 12-megapixelsensorer (upp till 12 MP) i 1,1"-format, exempelvis Sony IMX253

TEKNISK DATA

Blandaromrade max
Diameter
Distortion
Filtergdnga
Fokallangd

Fokus
Fokusavstand min
Iris

Linsfattning
Linstyp

Langd

Pixelstorlek min
Sensorstorlek max

Upplésning max

25

65 mm
0,23

62

6,4 mm
Manual
100 mm
Manual iris
C-Mount
Standard range
49,9 mm
3,3 um
1.1"

12 MP
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